C—A-T BILL OF MATERIAL
Séfgé 1 1/4” 16 HGR. D a D PRODUCT
)
PC 984G SIDE PL 10 GA PC 99154 PC 316 % £ 1/2" PLATE - PC 1304 B 199500 NOTE THE cope | A1 DESCRIPTION
BOTH SIDES W/HOLE FOR CABLE ASS'Y. 12 GA = [ b 102616 10 GA WASHERS DIRECTION OF 316 2 |12/12'6/0 CAT (GUARDRAIL)
FACING POST #2 TH SIDES THE RALL LAPS 130A | 2 | 10/12'6/5'10:6'8/SP CAT (GUARDRAL)
\ : I T D| T I e 7056 1 2"x5 1/2' PIPE
T ‘“ T 7406 | 6 |4' TUBE SLERVE
L . < . . 7696 | 6 [1/4 x 18 x 24 SOIL PLATE
__Hh | b 33956 ] > 7826 | 1_|5/8 x 8 x 8 BEARING PLATE
l|"'r-__r A : LN e . SPLICE BOLTS LN e . | 9836 | 1 |10/NOSE PLATE/CAT/ROLLED
= 3/8" ROD () 3/8'¢ ROD 984G [ 2 |10/SIDE PLATE CAT
[ C 32756 C 32756 !
. L | e 30126 | 1 |CABLE 3/4 x 8'0/DBL SWG
- | 4 | - 30748 | 5 | WD 3'6 POST #2, 3, 4, 5, 6 CAT
~ %: ggsc \ C 316 30758 | 1| WD 36 POST #1 CAT
12 GA PC_ 192506 bC 33950 31008 | 2 |WD BLOCK 1'2 #1 CAT
) @) 5 TUBE PC 99216 1) WASHERS 1Pé: gA.’:OA 5) 41— TUBE PC 99216 SPUCE 2T 31018 | 10 |WD BLOCK 12 §2-6 CAT
(TYP) D 32556 | 4 |3/8" FLAT WASHER
32636 | 4 |3/8' x 2" LAG SCREW
| TRAFFIC a3 AL END 32756 | 2 |3/8" x 24 1/2" RESTRANT ROD
| 33006 | 20 |5/8" FLAT WASHER
| 6-3" 6-3" 63" 6'-3" 6-3" NOTE: FINAL STAGE AND BACKUP 33206 | 4 3/16: x 1 3/4" x 3" RECT WASHER
5/8" PE A B c E G MAY BE VARIED DEPENDING 33406 | 85 |5/8" GR. NUT
4 7800 C gngNE MDgSRmdl(l;_l El:‘AIHgé;D . 33606 | 16 |5/8" x 1 1/4” GR. BOLT
PC 192716 33806 | 8 [5/8% x 1 1/2" HEX BOLT
PIPE SLEEVE ' | I_?[{SB%LQ 1/2 LG HEX ' ' ' ' ﬁéRbeA"'TO%USH'oN 33956 | 32 |5/8" x 1 3/4" HEX BOLT CAT
LT 34786 | 13 |5/8% x 7 1/2” HEX BOLT
= o — == = == =T - — - — 34976 | 6 |5/8' x 9 1/2° HEX BOLT
oo : : : ,_l\ Lll : : o r=: =" : : o r=: o 36506 | 2 [5/8% x 25" GR. BOLT
H ° A P Lot P Lo > 39006 | 2 [1" FLAT WASHER
T o M_ == . i . ———- ] 30106 | 4 [1" WX NUT
5 —I_ 5 ™ 42526 | 8 |3/8" HEX NUT
5" 42586 | 4 |3/8" LOCK WASHER
3 ! s < £ [T [+ [+ /—— GROUND LINE [ 46406 | 8 |5/8'0 x 24" HEX BOLT
! \ W/ \ 7 V/a\7) %\ ST ST 9852A | 1 | CHANNEL STRUT x 66
! L , , , , 9915A | 1| SPACER CHANNEL CAT
I EXT SR | I | I | I | I | I P}: 7690 9916A | 1 [10/BENT PLATE SLEEVE
L _ | " PC 9852A L. ] L. | L. | L. | L. | 1/4° PLATE TYP AT 99216 | 2 [6" SLEEVE 6 x 8
DOUBLE NuT II RCS0126 3/4° CABLE : |I | |I | |I | |I | II ALL WOOD POSTS 192596 | 32 |3/16" x 2° x 10°_PLATE WASHER
END FOR i R R R R v 192616 | 2 |1/2 x 3 x 7 POST PLATE
LOCKING ,’ T v r VT L | 192716 | 1 [1" x 2 1/2" PIPE SLEEVE CAT
i i i i i !
| L[ L[ L[ L[ V[
| P P P P N PC 740G TYP AT
| L L L (R L ALL WOQD_POSTS
: & H H H H HE
| &, b b b i il PC 3275G 3/8" ROD W/4 NUTS & 2 LOCK WASHERS
A B
PC 33206 WASHER
PL 1 3/4 X 3/16" X 3" 16 /6% X 75" HOR, POST C E C G
R 5/8% X 7 1/2° HEX HD BOLT & NUT s | 1
BOLT & NUT W/2 PC 3320G WASHERS R Pe 152616 PLATES & X & TUBE PC 99216
WOOD BLOCK WOOD BLOCK WOOD BLOCK WOOD BLOCK L%:éT(E)% Wo ggv% SFTROM WOOD BLOCK LOCKWASHER
/—PC 31005\ 5/8% X 25° HGR, POST /-Pc 31015\ /Pc 31013 PC 31015 RPc 31018 ]
PC 9916A SLEEVE— BOLT & NUT W/2 PC 33206 _ — — \ — 1 3/8% HEX NUT
™~ WASHERS (CUT OFF 5/8" X 1 1/4" HGR. 5/8" X 24" HEX HD = SPLICE BOLT PC 3395G — 5/8"% X 24° HEX HD SECTION D-D
4 - - EXCESS & PEEN THDS) “Tal "] BOLT & NUT (TYP) BOLT & NUT W/ 2 WASH N & NUT W/2 PC 192596 WASH ] BOLT & NUT W/ 2 WASH —_
5/s¢x91/2 HEX_HD - ( |-
PC 19271G PIPE BOLT & NUT W/2 WASH STRUT PC 705G PIPE INSERTED IN POST 3 16" 13 16"
INSERTED IN' POST RECOMMEND BOLT HEAD OF 5/a 83 1/2 HEX HD I~ 3/a 8 2 LAG SCREWS - 5/8 s X321 /2" LG HEX HD
e STRUT BOLT BE PLACED ON AR N
PC 7826 5/8" PL _"SHOULDER SIDE OF POST al\ _/ _ 1o Q L
W W\\‘ W 4\
STRUT PC 9852A
}#00D_POST 60D POST #o0D_POST #o0D_POST \ PG 30748
- — —9-00 | CHANGED SYSTEM HEIGHT, WAS 2'-3"
(NOTCHED) WOOD POST 6 BT [8-9-00
5 LH [6-22-00| REPLACED PC 766 WITH PC 769, CHANGED TILE BLOCK
_/ 4 BT  [4-10-97|ROTATED BLOCK PC 9921 90" AT POST 4 & 6
PC 7696 \ PC 7696 / \ PC 7696 / 3 BT [5-10-97| DELETED PC 3072, 3073, 4470, CHG QTY 3074 & 3478
SOIL PLATE SOIL PLATE SOIL PLATE 2 BT [8-12-96| SECTIONS A-A & B-B, CORRECTED PIPE SLEEVE PC No
5/8" X 7 1/2° HEX HD 5/8" x 7 1/2° HEX HD 5/8° X 7 1/2" HEX HD | 4 BT |5-1-96 | REVISED PC No 31G & 130A
BOLT & NUT BOLT & NUT BOLT & NUT
\ / \ / | Rev. | cHeD REMARKS
PC 7406 PC 740G PC 7408 PN
6" X 8" TUBE 6% X 8" TUBE SECTION G—G ® 6" X 8 TUBE 9)»))))»)""" T4 C o — 22— 1
SECTION A-A SECTION B-B SECTION C-C @)& SECTION E-E DRANN
SECTION A-A © SECTION B-8 @ SECTION €€ ©&® SECTION E-E ® CRASH—CUSHION ATTENUATING TERMINAL e BT
PLAN, ELEVATION & SECTIONS FOR USE EN
5/8" DA ] AS A LONGITUDINAL MEDIAN BARRIER TERMINAL [  NTS.
NOTE: OR CRASH CUSHION ATTENUATOR DATE 7-15-94
_1"_|UNTHREADED ~ pc 33956 SPLICE BOLTS ARE USED TO ENG. FLE # $5245-01E
13/4" ALLOW TELESCOPING ACTION. S— a— - y < TRINITY INDUSTRIES, INC. ST, E1 OF 1
/ This drawing and the information shown thereon is the sole property of TRINITY
INDUSTRIES, INC. Neither the drawing nor such information is to be used for HIGHWAY SAFETY PRODUCTS DRAVING O RV,
PC 33956 SPLICE BOLT any purpose other than that for which it was specifically fumished by TRNTY 2525 STEMMONS FREEWAY, DALLAS, TX 75207 —245 5
- INDUSTRIES, INC., nor is any reproduction authorized without written permission.





<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /Unknown

  /Description <<
    /FRA <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create PDF documents with higher image resolution for improved printing quality. The PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Reader 5.0 and later.)
    /JPN <FEFF3053306e8a2d5b9a306f30019ad889e350cf5ea6753b50cf3092542b308000200050004400460020658766f830924f5c62103059308b3068304d306b4f7f75283057307e30593002537052376642306e753b8cea3092670059279650306b4fdd306430533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103057305f00200050004400460020658766f8306f0020004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d30678868793a3067304d307e30593002>
    /DEU <>
    /PTB <>
    /DAN <>
    /NLD <>
    /ESP <>
    /SUO <>
    /ITA <>
    /NOR <>
    /SVE <>
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


